


cocktails
£9.95 J/vr'ufz gwr

APEROL

HUGO

CAMPARI

o/wﬁsbos LIMONCELLO

ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.95

VANILLA VODKA, FRESHLY BREWED ESPRESSO, COFFEE
LIQUEUR & SUGAR SYRUP

CLOVER CLUB £9.95
GIN, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, RASPBERRIES & EGG WHITE

MOJITO £9.95
A TRADITIONAL CUBAN DRINK WITH WHITE RUM,
LIME, SUGAR AND FRESH MINT LEAVES

BRAMBLE £10.95
BLACKBERRY GIN, CREME DE MURE & LEMON JUICE

FRENCH MARTINI £9.95
VODKA, CREME DE MURE & PINEAPPLE JUICE

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI £9.95
RUM, STRAWBERRY PUREE, FRAMBOISE & LIME JUICE

RASPBERRY COSMOPOLITAN £9.95
RASPBERRY VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE & LIME
JUICE

AMARETTO SOUR £9.95
AMARETTO, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP & EGG WHITE

NEGRONI £10.95
VERMOUTH ROSSO, GIN & CAMPARI & ORANGE PEEL

PORN STAR MARTINI £9.95
VODKA, VANILLA & PASSION FRUIT & A SHOT OF PROSECCO

£9.95 ergwrf,l&w '{wr

CLASSIC

SPICY

CHILLI MANGO

STRAWBERRY & ELDERFLOWER

5/0 aoi/w/5

BAKEWELL FIZZ £10.95
FROZEN CHERRIES, CHERRY GIN, ORGEAT SYRUP & PROSECCO

BOE SOUR £10.95
BOE VIOLET GIN,CREME DE MURE, LEMON JUICE& EGG WHITE



white wine

5ru/bf

CASALFORTE PINOT GRIGIO | VENETO, ITALY

AN ELEGANT PINOT GRIGIO WITH FRESH PEARS, NECTARINES & CITRUS
175ml £7.50 250ml £9.00 75cl £26.00

TREBBIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC | TERRABUONA, TOLLO, ITALY

MEDIUM BODIED AND DELICATE WITH A SUBTLE HINT OF ALMOND
ON THE AFTERTASTE
175ml £7.00 250ml £8.50 75¢cl £23.00

M'UW@VW/

1769 SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARLBOROUGH | NZ

A CRISPY, ZESTY & REFRESHING WINE, SHOWING BRIGHT CITRUS
& LAYERS OF TROPICAL FRUIT
175m|l £8.50 250ml £9.50 75cl £28.50

r'qu 8/ orom avlL'uo

LA VILLA REAL CHARDONNAY | CASTILLA LA MANCHA | SPAIN

BRIGHT & FRUIT-FORWARD, OFFERING AROMAS OF RIPE PEAR,
PEACH & CITRUS WITH A TOUC OF FLORAL HONEY
175ml £8.50 250m| £9.50 75c|l £28.00

CASTELLARI BERGAGLIO GAVI DI GAVI ROLONA | PIEMONTE | ITALY

A PRECISE, ELEGANT GAVI WITH AROMAS OF WHITE PEACH, LEMON &
GREEN APPLE, SUPPORTED BY HINTS OF ALMOND & WHITE FLOWERS
75cl for £36.00

PECORINO IGT TERRE DI CHIETI | TOMBACCO, ABRUZZO | ITALY V

INTENSE, WELL-STRUCTURED WITH EXOTIC FRUIT HUES, SOFT
SPICE NOTES, REFRESHING ACIDITY, MINERAL HINTS, AND A
FRUIT EXPLOSION

175ml £8.50 250ml £9.50 75c| £28.50

V VEGAN



red wine

0l d

HANGER & FLANK | MENDOZA | ARGENTINA

A BOLD, JUICY MALBEC SHOWING BLACKBERRY, BLUEBERRY &VIOLETS
WITH TOUCHES OF COCOA & WARM SPICE

75cl £30.00

TERRABUONA MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRRUZZO DOC | TOLLO |, ITALY
WILD CHERRY AND A HINT OF SPICE, FULL BODIED ON THE PALATE,

WELL BODIED AND STRUCTURED WITH SOFT AND WELL BALANCED
TANNINS

175ml £7.00 250ml £8.50 75c| £23.00

AGLIANICO DEL BENEVENTANO, TOMBACCO CAMPANIA, ITALY V
A DARK, FULL-BODIED AND COMPLEX WINE WITH ENJOYABLE HINTS OF

CHERRY, RED BERRY NOTES, MARKED VANILLA AND SUBTLE SPICE
75cl £30.00

silt

VOLPI BAROLO | PIEMONTE | ITALY

CLASSIC & STRUCTURED, OFFERING AROMAS OF DREIED
& TOBACCO, SUPPORTED BY EARTH & SPICE. THE PALATE
& FULL - BODIED, WITH FINE TANNINS, SAVOURY DEPTH
REFINED FINISH

75CL £68.00

CHIANTI VERNAIOLO | BONACCHI | TUSCANY]| IT
MEDIUM-BODIED WITH RIPE RED CHERRY FRUIT, EASY-DRIN K1

AND FRUITY g8
75cl £30.00 e

s/a'uoa : \f\«

SANGIOVESE | CHIETI PROVENCE | ITALY

BRIGHT RUBY RED IN COLOUR WITH PURPLE HUES, PLEASANT FRUITY
AROMAS WITH FIN SPICY NOTES. MEDIUM BODIED AND SAVOURY WITH A
SMOOTH FINISH

75CL £26.00

CASALFORTE PINOT NERO | VENETO | ITALY

FULL OF FRESH RED BERRY FLAVOURS, DELICATE TANNINS, AND A CLEAN,
SILKY FINISH WITH A GENTLE SPICE

75cl £29.00

MUREDA ORGANIC MERLOT | CASTILLA LA MANCHE | SPAIN ,@
SMOOTH & FRUIT FORWARD WITH AROMAS OF RIPE PLUM, BLACK

CHERRY & SOFT SPICE
175ml| £8.00 250ml £9.50 75c|l £28.00

V VEGAN

/@ORGANIC



rose wine

CHATEAU ROUTAS ROSE | COTE VAROIS EN PROVENCE | FRANCE

A CLASSIC PROVENCE - STYLE ROSE SHOWING DELICATE
AROMAS OF WILD STRAWBERRY, PEACH & CITRUS, LIFTED BY
SUBTLE HERBAL & FLORAL NOTES

175ml £8.00 250ml| £9.00 75c| £27.00
ZINNIA ZINFANDEL | CALIFORNIA, USA V

VIBRANT & FRUIT-FORWARD, OFFERING NOTES OF
STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, & WATERMELON WITH A TOUCH OF
ROSE PETAL

175m| £7.50 250ml £9.00 75cl £26.00

fizz
VITA AMICA PROSECCO | VENETO, ITALY \"

BRIGHT & LIVELY, WITH SCENTS OF GREEN APPLE, PEAR &
WHITE PEACH
150ML £9.00 75cl £30.00

LAURENT - PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT NV | CHAMPAGNE | FRANCE
A REFINED CHAMPAGNE SHOWING CITRUS, WHITE FLOWERS, &
FRESH BRIOCHE. THE PALATE IS ELEGANT & PRECISE, WITH A

FINE, PERSISTENT MOUSSE, VIBRANT ACIDITY, & A LONG
CLEAN, MINERAL FINSIH. CLASSIC & BEAUTIFULLY BALANCED
75¢cl £80.00

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER, 'CUVEE ROSE BRUT | FRANCE

DELICATE AND COMPLEX. A BASKET OF RED FRUITS.
75¢cl £100.00

Maoél‘wb/s £5.05

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP & VANILLA

VIOLET RASPBERRY MARTINI
VIOLET SYRUP, LEMON JUICE & RASPBERRY PUREE

BLUEBERRY SMASH
FRESH BLUEBERRIES,LEMON JUICE,LEMONADE & VIOLET
SYRUP

WATERMELON REFRESHER
WATERMELON SYRUP, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP & SODA

V VEGAN



draught

MENABREA

CORNISH GOLD CIDER
TENNENTS

PERONI

ASAHI

GUINNESS

BEST

bottles

PERONI

CORONA

BUDWEISER

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
ALCOHOL FREE BEER

VOodka

SMIRNOFF

GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY

gin

GORDONS

GORDONS PINK

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S

THE BOTANIST

EDINBURGH RHUBARB AND GINGER
BOE VIOLET

BROCKMANS

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE

MALFY LEMON

digestirls

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI
TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE
SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA BLACK
GRAPPA
JAGERMEISTER

rum

HAVANA 3 ANOS
HAVANA 7 ANOS
SAILOR JERRY
ovVD

CAPTAIN MORGAN
BACARDI

MALIBU

HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF

HALF

3.60
2.40
2.40
3.30
3.30

3.00

PINT
PINT
PINT
PINT
PINT
PINT
PINT

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
4.00

3.50
4.20
3.80
3.80

3.50
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60

3.60
3.90
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

6.95
4.60
4.60
6.50
6.50
6.95
5.00



cognac & brandy

MARTELL
HENNESSY
VECCHIA ROMAGNA

whisky & malts

JACK DANIEL'S

GLENMORANGIE

FAMOUS GROUSE

JAMESON

LAPHROAIG

GLENFIDDICH

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
TALISKER

MONKEY SHOULDER

WHYTE & MACKAY

liquors

PEACH SCHNAPPS
KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS 50ml
AMARETTO DISARONNO
FRANGELICO
GLAYVA

DRAMBUIE
COINTREAU

MIDORI

PERNOD

GRAND MARNIER
PORT

CROFT SHERRY
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
APEROL

PIMM'S

CAMPARI

SOUTHERN COMFORT

cans & bottcles

COCA-COLA

DIET COKE

IRN BRU

DIET IRN BRU

RED BULL

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON

SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE
GINGER BEER 200ml

APPLETISER

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 500ML
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 500ML

3.50
4.00
4.50

3.60
4.20
3.60
3.80
4.20
4.20
4.10

4.70
4.70
3.60

.05
.50
.50
.95
.60
.60
.40
.40
.40
.60
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40

O L1 1 L

3.80
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.50
3.60
3.60



SOolt drinks

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

LEMONADE

SODA AND LIME

FRESH ORANGE AND LEMONADE
LEMONADE AND BLACKCURRANT

fresh juice

ORANGE
CRANBERRY
APPLE
PINEAPPLE

kids

FRUITSHOOT ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT
MILK
DILUTING ORANGE/BLACKCURRANT

colfee & tLea

ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCINO
LATTE
MACCHIATO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
IRISH

BAILEYS LATTE
CALYPSO
SCOTTISH

FLAVOUR SHOTS:
HAZELNUT | VANILLA | CARAMEL | CINNAMON

EXTRA COFFEE SHOT
OAT MILK

BREAKFAST TEA
GREEN
PEPPERMINT
EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE
DECAF

3.10 4

.20

3.00 4.10
3.00 4.10
3.00 4.10
3.00 4.10
3.00 4.10

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

2.00
2.00
1.00

2.40 2.85
3.30
2.95
3.30
3.30
2.95
3.50
3.40
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

0.70

1.00
0.50

2.90
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30



